
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Anders BRAATEN
Kongsberg O-lag
Course : H-10
Distance : 2430m
Time : 0:34:23 (14'09"/km) [Points : 504]

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:17:19 [1000]
3. David HÄSSLER 0:35:35 [487]

1. 119 00:01:05 187m 5'48"/km
2. 116 00:02:56 00:04:01 140m 20'57"/km
3. 114 00:03:15 00:07:16 173m 18'47"/km
4. 136 00:04:23 00:11:39 181m 24'13"/km
5. 140 00:05:13 00:16:52 321m 16'15"/km
6. 101 00:02:55 00:19:47 383m 7'37"/km
7. 121 00:01:46 00:21:33 99m 17'51"/km
8. 126 00:04:52 00:26:25 289m 16'50"/km
9. 117 00:01:49 00:28:14 109m 16'40"/km

10. 123 00:04:15 00:32:29 283m 15'01"/km
11. 999 00:01:54 00:34:23 261m 7'17"/km
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